
 

Peer Support Community of Practice  

Virtual Meetings 

Meeting Schedule 2023 

 
Date Time 

Monday, Jan 23, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, Feb 21, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, March 20, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, April 17, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, May 15, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, June 19, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, July 16, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, August 14, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, September 18, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, October 16, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, November 20, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Monday, December 11, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

 

View Daytime Meeting Schedule 2023 

REGISTRATION NOT REQUIRED:  A Zoom link will be sent out with the CoP meeting invitation.  We 

would love to see you there! 

Questions? Please call Monica at 416-272-7105 or email coppeers@krasmancentre.com 

‘We believe in the transformative power of Peer Support.’ 

https://krasmancentre.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Meetings-Daytime-2023-2.pdf
file:///C:/Users/j.odish/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/5JGGRSGT/coppeers@krasmancentre.com

